
California Partners & Retirees
2025 Monthly Healthcare Cost

3

CIGNA HMO CIGNA PPO CIGNA HDHP KAISER CIGNA Dental VSP Vision

Just You
You + Spouse/DP
You + Child(ren)
You + Family

$1,279.78
$2,559.84
$2,303.86
$3,711.76

$1,579.44
3,158.54

$2,842.68
$4,401.42

$1,142.02
$2,284.07
$2,055.67
$3,311.90

$840.10
$1,848.22
$1,680.20
$2,520.30

$62.40
$124.82
$156.02
$234.06

$10.38
$17.81
$18.17
$28.96
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