California Partners & Retirees 2025 Monthly Healthcare Cost

	CIGNA HMO	CIGNA PPO	CIGNA HDHP	KAISER	CIGNA Dental	VSP Vision
Just You	\$1,279.78	\$1,579.44	\$1,142.02	\$840.10	\$62.40	\$10.38
You + Spouse/DP	\$2,559.84	3,158.54	\$2,284.07	\$1,848.22	\$124.82	\$17.81
You + Child(ren)	\$2,303.86	\$2,842.68	\$2,055.67	\$1,680.20	\$156.02	\$18.17
You + Family	\$3,711.76	\$4,401.42	\$3,311.90	\$2,520.30	\$234.06	\$28.96